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:Btema“ona' HOLNLDMO000793715518

Herdbook number
SWE 100173

Evaluation published 06.01.2026

Breed proportions

NAYV Bull search

nordic.mloy.fi/NAVBull/BULL/HOLNLDMO000793715518/HOL
31/01/2026

Trait # Daughters Regal-Red
Yield 18 : HEEH HOLCANMO0000035288
Pigeonwood 2
Udder health 0 0 SII-1HOLNLDMO00095384084
Conformation 4 2 7

JULIA 134

=€ HOLNLDF00095027469
4
Crescendo

\Y/[es HOLUSAMO00000198375
8
Anijuli

\/(e1sN HOLNLDF00080395541
9

“SAGD Red Nirre

HOL DRK s/ \nneke
HOLNLDF00080497649

7

NTM
Yield
Growth
Fertility
Birth

Calving

Udder health
General health
Claw health
Frame

Feet & legs
Udder
Milkability
Temperament
Longevity
Youngstock survival
Saved feed

98
99
90
94

L

]

0

I

I

81 L

89 L

51 ey

98 B
103

78 L

VAYXA



NAYV

Nardic Cattle Genetic Evaluation




